UPLIFTING COMPANY

AUTOP STENHOJ

26.11.2018 / KS

RECOMMENDATION

Volkswagen Group

Volkswagen
Masterift 2.35 Pv 160 — 220 xy Group
VAS 5246

Iltem Pcs Designation VAS-NTr.
Twin-ram inground lift with repair platform 160-220 VAS 5246
Xy

20830 1 AUTOPSTENHOJ Masterlift 2.35 Pv 160 — 220 xy

10270

12033

11060

11001

12460
Zubehdrempfehlung:

12275 1 Cassette (135) 2415 mm

Prices for delivery and fitting on request!
Other options: on request

No liability accepted for specifications which are subject to alteration.

AUTOPSTENHOJ AUTOPSTENHOJ

autop Maschinenbau GmbH Stenhoj A/S
Sandkampstr. 90 Barrit Langgade 188 - 190
D - 48432 Rheine DK — 7150 Barrit

Tel.: +49 5971 860 202 Tel.: +45 7682 1330 www.autopstenhoj.com



